

परीक्षा हेतु ई ई संग्रहित
अर्ग-3054 MR (Hew maint. Policy-2018)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

पारिगत

DIVISION

माउडाट पोर.

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No. - 06/MRD/2020-21

Date of Agreement - 22-06-2020.

Measurement Book

NAME of Agency - मखुण्ड रुग्णर

MS. B NO-597

ified that this M.B. Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pay A Issued to Sri. SHIV SHANKAR
RAM A.E. W.D. Works
Sub Division. NAUBATPUR.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, पालीगंज
23/7/20

इस मापि पुरत को कनीय अभियन्ता
हस्ताति दीपा कुमारी के नाम से पुनः
निर्गति किया जाता है।

88km.
27/07/2020
सहायक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, नौबतपुर

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

PALIGANT DIVISION

NAUBATPUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 597

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Final and final bill

Name of work - Repair &

five year maintenance

of road from Chinana

Nahar road to Gopalpur

under New Maintenance

Policy-2018.

Agency - Mukund Kumar

Agreement No.-06/MBD/20-21

Date of commencement-22-06-2020

① Planting of trees by road
side (Avenue trees) in 0.60

mdia holes -

70 Nos.

Deepa
20/05/2021

80 km.
23/05/2021

Continuation H.E.

J.E

सहायक अभिंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, नौबतपुर

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1) Clearing and grubbing road land -					
0.2925 hect @ by vide TMBP (14)					
item (1) @ Rs. 49524.68/hect - Rs. 144862.00					
2) Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface.					
407.187 m ² @ by vide TMBP (14)					
item (2) @ Rs. 15.40/m ² - Rs. 6801.20					
3) GSB Gr II material -					
42.98 m ³ @ by vide TMBP (15)					
item (3) @ Rs. 1918.43/m ³ - Rs. 82454.20					
4) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone agg.					
39.153 m ³ @ by vide TMBP (15)					
item (4) @ Rs. 3401.72/m ³ - Rs. 133695.00					
5) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone agg. (DBM LT)					
90.511 m ³ @ by vide TMBP (15)					
item (5) @ Rs. 3341.86/m ³ - Rs. 302475.00					
6) Providing and applying primer coat with SS-1 emulsion -					
1207.442 m ² @ by vide TMBP (15)					
item (6) @ Rs. 41.26/m ² - Rs. 49820.00					
7) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen.					

Continuation

5,89,231.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
emulsion (RS-1) on the granular surface -				
1402.383 m ² Qty vide TMBP (15)				
item (7) @ Rs. 13.99/m ² - Rs. 19619.20				
8) Providing, laying and rolling over WBM using Mix seal surface -				
1402.383 m ² Qty vide TMBP (11)				
item (8) @ Rs. 188.04/m ² - Rs. 263704.20				
9) Providing and applying tack coat with (RS-1) on the bituminous surface				
5349.425 m ² Qty vide TMBP (12)				
item (9) @ Rs. 11.74/m ² - Rs. 62802.20				
10) Providing and laying Semi-Dense-Bituminous concrete -				
133.739 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (16)				
item (10) @ Rs. 9146.27/m ³ - Rs. 1223213.00				
11) Const ⁿ of sub-grade and Earthen shoulder with approved material -				
705.00 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (16)				
4.660 m ³ @ Rs. 161.45/m ³ - Rs. 106557.00				
12) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet -				

Continuation

22,65,126.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (16) item					
(12) @ Rs. 6481.02/m ³ — Rs. 38886.20					
(13) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on Brick work — 124.52 m ² Qty vide TMBP (12) item (13) @ Rs. 162.76/m ² — Rs. 20230.20					
(14) Painting two coats including including primer coat after filling the surface — 124.52 m ² Qty vide TMBP (14) item (14) @ Rs. 95.63/m ² — Rs. 11908.20					
(15) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound — 281.6 m ² Qty vide TMBP (15) item (15) @ Rs. 735.75/m ² — Rs. 20718.20					
(16) Providing and fixing of typical MMSY, information sign board with logo — 2 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (16) item (16) @ Rs. 9217.53/No — Rs. 18435.20					
(17) Reinforced Cement concrete M15 grade 1/4 meter local stone — (i) 1 cm stone — 3 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (17) item (i)					

Continuation

25,61,7722w

B.F. - 25,61,77220

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rs. 2168-75 / No. — Rs.					650620
(ii) 200 mm Stone — 6 Nos.					
Qty vide TM BP (18) ① Rs.					
607-98 / No. — Rs.					364820
(18) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorised cautionary, mandatory and informatory sign.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle — 10 Nos.					
Qty vide TM BP 18 Item.					
18 (i) ① Rs. 3361.54 / No. — Rs.					336154
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
2 Nos. Qty vide TM BP (18)					897320
item 18 (i) ① Rs. 4486.29 / No. — Rs.					889320
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm □					
4 Nos. Qty vide TM BP (18) item 18 (ii)					
① Rs. 4371.15 / No. — Rs.					1748520
(19) Planting of trees by road side — 70 Nos. Qty vide					
TM BP (2) item (1) ① Rs. 799.22 / No. — Rs.					5594520
					Rs. 2687864200
					26,87,944200
Add 12% GST (+)					322544200
					32,25,53000
Add 10% L/c (+)					26879200
					30,57,376200
					30,37,287200
Less 0.52% as per agg. (-)					15,794200
					30,21,493200
Less previous payment (-)					29,58,608200
					62,97,9200
					62,89,0200
					62,89,0200

Deputy
20/05/2024

J.E.

Continuation

सहायक अभिेता

ग्रामीण/वीर्य विभाग

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, नौबतपुर

23/2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Certified that work has					
been done as per specifications					
Deputy					
20/05/21					
J.E.					
अंतिम मापन ई संलग्न है					
हस्ताक्षर					
Total work done - 30,21,582 sq					
Less Previous Payment 29,58,603 sq					
					62,979 sq
Limit as per A/E -					62,890 sq

And on all Bill

memo of Payment

① G.T.	@ 1%	-	63020	
② CASH	@ 1%	-	63020	Rs
③ SASH	@ 1%	-	63020	5,665=0
④ L.CASH	@ 1%	-	63020	
⑤ S.D.	@ 5%	-	3145	
⑥ By cheque	-		57225	
Total -			62,890	

Passed for Rs. 62,890/-

(Rupees sixty Two Thousand eight hundred twenty) only.

Executive Engineer

Continuation of Rural Works Deptt.

Work Division Paliga

28/2/2022